S
tu
dc
o
H
ED
A
JA

Fl
an
g
e
Y
Yc
Xc
X
D
25
Fl
an
g
e
 Part No.  D  Flange  Lips  BMT  Xc  Yc
HJ9289155† 92 89.9 25.4 1.55 41.33 46.0
SECTION DIMENSIONS - HEDA
 Part No.  D  Flange  Lips  BMT  Xc  Yc
  HJ9263150  92 63 16 1.50 23.65 46
         HJ15063115
 150
63
16

S
_A
U
_D
S
_A
P
_S
EP
21
	 Part 	 HEDA JAMB63	 Length	 Sub	 Stock	 Approx
	 No.		  mm.	 pack	 pack	 kg/pce
	 Part 	 HEDA JAMB63	 Length	 Sub	 Stock	 Approx
	 No.		  mm.	 pack	 pack	 kg/pce
		  Header Jamb Sections - heavy duty jamb and lintel system.
  HJ9263150-285	 Heda Jamb63 92 x 63mm x 16 x 1.50 BMT	 2850	 1	 50	 8.36
  HJ9263150-30	 Heda Jamb63 92 x 63mm x 16 x 1.50 BMT	 3000	 1	 50	 8.80
  HJ9263150-36	 Heda Jamb63 92 x 63mm x 16 x 1.50 BMT	 3600	 1	 50	 10.55
  HJ9263150-48	 Heda Jamb63 92 x 63mm x 16 x 1.50 BMT	 4800	 1	 50	 14.07
		  Header Jamb Sections - heavy duty jamb and lintel system.
  HJ15063115#	 Heda Jamb63 150 x 63mm x 16 x 1.15 BMT	 3000	 1	 50	 8.38
	 Part 	 HEDA JAMB63	 Length	 Sub	 Stock	 Approx
	 No.		  mm.	 pack	 pack	 kg/pce
	 Part 	        HEDA JAMB63 (150mm-1.15 BMT)
	 Length	 Sub	 Stock	 Approx
	 No.		  mm.	 pack	 pack	 kg/pce
		  Header Jamb Sections - heavy duty jamb and lintel system.
  HJ9289155-285	 Heda Jamb90 92 x 89mm x 25 x 1.55 BMT	 2850	 10	 100	 9.43
  HJ9289155-36	 Heda Jamb90 92 x 89mm x 25 x 1.55 BMT	 3600	 10	 100	 11.92
  HJ9289155-48	 Heda Jamb90 92 x 89mm x 25 x 1.55 BMT	 4800 	 10	 100	 15.89
	 Part 	 HEDA JAMB90	 Length	 Sub	 Stock	 Approx
	 No.		  mm.	 pack	 pack	 kg/pce
#Custom length HEDA Jamb63 available rolled to order. Lead times may apply.